TM
By Greenlines GardenwareBy Greenlines Gardenware
 Recommended Retail Price  (Incl GST)
Item code FormBoss Edging (All Lengths 2.44 metres long) 5-15 lengths 16+ Lengths 30+ lengths 50+Lengths
FBG12075 FormBoss 1.2mm x 75mm Gal Rounded Top Edge 4mm Ø $14.85 $14.26 $13.66 $13.07
FBG12100 FormBoss 1.2mm x 100mm Gal Rounded Top Edge 4mm Ø $18.70 $17.95 $17.20 $16.46
FBG12150 FormBoss 1.2mm x 150mm Gal Rounded Top Edge 4mm Ø $23.87 $22.92 $21.96 $21.01
FBG12230 F B 1 2 230 G l R d d T Ed 4 Ø $31 68 $30 41 $29 1 $2 88FBG12230 FormBoss 1.2mm x 230mm Gal Rounded Top Edge 4mm Ø $31.68 $30.41 $29.15 $27.88
FBG16075 FormBoss 1.6mm x 75mm Gal Rounded Top Edge 5.5mm Ø $20.90 $20.06 $19.23 $18.39
FBG16100 FormBoss 1.6mm x 100mm Gal Rounded Top Edge 5.5mm Ø $25.91 $24.87 $23.83 $22.80
FBG16150 FormBoss 1.6mm x 150mm Gal Rounded Top Edge 5.5mm Ø $33.90 $32.55 $31.19 $29.83
FBG16185 FormBoss 1.6mm x 185mm Gal Rounded Top Edge 5.5mm Ø $38.90 $37.34 $35.78 $34.23
FBG16230 FormBoss 1.6mm x 230mm Gal Rounded Top Edge 5.5mm Ø $44.90 $43.11 $41.31 $39.51
FBG20100 FormBoss 2.0mm x 100mm Gal Rounded Top Edge 6.5mm Ø $30.90 $29.66 $28.43 $27.19
FBG20150 FormBoss 2 0mm x 150mm Gal Rounded Top Edge 6 5mm Ø $38 90 $37 34 $35 78 $34 23FBG20150 FormBoss 2.0mm x 150mm Gal Rounded Top Edge 6.5mm Ø $38.90 $37.34 $35.78 $34.23
FBG20185 FormBoss 2.0mm x 185mm Gal Rounded Top Edge 6.5mm Ø $45.90 $44.07 $42.23 $40.39
FBG20230 FormBoss 2.0mm x 230mm Gal Rounded Top Edge 6.5mm Ø $51.90 $49.82 $47.75 $45.67
FBG20290 FormBoss 2.0mm x 290mm Gal Rounded Top Edge 6.5mm Ø $62.90 $60.38 $57.87 $55.35
FBG20390 FormBoss 2.0mm x 390mm Gal Rounded Top Edge 6.5mm Ø $79.90 $76.71 $73.51 $70.32
FBG25100 FormBoss 2.5mm x 100mm Gal Rounded Top Edge 7.5mm Ø $37.95 $36.43 $34.91 $33.40
FBG25150 FormBoss 2.5mm x 150mm Gal Rounded Top Edge 7.5mm Ø $50.82 $48.79 $46.75 $44.72
Item code FormBoss stakes (All 2.5mm Gauge Gal Plate)Item code FormBoss stakes (All 2.5mm Gauge Gal Plate)
FBS16200 1.6mm 200mm Long x 75 x3 tapered stakes $1.68 $1.62 $1.55 $1.48
FBS16240 1.6mm 240mm Long x 75 x3 tapered stakes $1.98 $1.90 $1.82 $1.74
FBS16300 1.6mm 300mm Long x 75 x3 tapered stakes $2.28 $2.19 $2.09 $2.00
FBS16400 1.6mm 400mm Long x 75 x3 tapered stakes $2.57 $2.47 $2.37 $2.27
FBS25200 2.5mm 200mm Long x 75 x3 tapered stakes $2.24 $2.15 $2.06 $1.97
FBS25240 2.5mm 240mm Long x 75 x3 tapered stakes $2.64 $2.53 $2.43 $2.32
FBS25300 2.5mm 300mm Long x 75 x3 tapered stakes $3.04 $2.91 $2.79 $2.67
FBS25400 2.5mm 400mm Long x 75 x3 tapered stakes $3.43 $3.29 $3.16 $3.02
Item code FormBoss smart connectors (All 1.6mm Gauge Gal)
FBC12075 1.2mm Smart connector 75mm High x 100mm Wide $1.10 $1.06 $1.01 $0.97
FBC12100 1.2mm Smart connector 100mm High x 100mm Wide $1.58 $1.52 $1.46 $1.39
FBC12150 1.2mm Smart connector 150mm High x 150mm Wide $1.98 $1.90 $1.82 $1.74
FBC12230 1.2mm Smart connector 230mm High x 200mm Wide $2.53 $2.43 $2.33 $2.23
FBC16075 1.6mm Smart connector 75mm High x 100mm Wide $1.58 $1.52 $1.46 $1.39
FBC16100 1 6mm Smart connector 100mm High x 100mm Wide $2 11 $2 03 $1 94 $1 86FBC16100 1.6mm Smart connector 100mm High x 100mm Wide $2.11 $2.03 $1.94 $1.86
FBC16150 1.6mm Smart connector 150mm High x 150mm Wide $2.64 $2.53 $2.43 $2.32
FBC16185 1.6mm Smart connector 185mm High x 150mm Wide $3.17 $3.04 $2.91 $2.79
FBC16230 1.6mm Smart connector 230mm High x 200mm Wide $4.49 $4.31 $4.13 $3.95
FBC16290 1.6mm Smart connector 290mm High x 200mm Wide $6.86 $6.59 $6.31 $6.04
FBC16390 1.6mm Smart connector 390mm High x 240mm Wide $9.24 $8.87 $8.50 $8.13
TSG Self tapping gal hex screws 10 gauge 16-16mm class 4 Gal $0.07 $0.06 $0.06 $0.06
TSG 12G Self tapping gal hex screws 12 gauge 14-20mm class 4 Gal $0.12 $0.12 $0.11 $0.11TSG 12G Self tapping gal hex screws 12 gauge 14-20mm class 4 Gal $0.12 $0.12 $0.11 $0.11
RS Rubber Forming strip 3mm x 20mm x 2.4m Neoprene $10.56 $10.14 $9.72 $9.29
TH Tech screw drill bits 8mm $10.56 $10.14 $9.72 $9.29
Actual Discount Off Full Price:  0.00% 4.00% 8.00% 12.00%
For more information, please go to: www.greenlines.com.au